Product Technical Information
IT-0103-TRC 33B-01-2006IN
Temperature Probe HIGItemp TRC 33B
RTD Assembly with Hygienic Process Connection and Connection Cable
Fast Response
TRC 33B
Features and Areas of Application
Model TRC 33B is manufactured with sensing element RTD Pt100 and connection cable.

feasibility according configuration and required quantities.
Product Technical Information IT-0103-TRC 33B-01-2006IN  Page 5 of 6
How to Order
Order Code Description
TRC 33B- Temperature probe HIGItemp Model TRC 33B
010 Type of Sensor RTD
K4 Sensor Pt100 single, fast response, 2 wires
A5 Sensor Pt100 single, fast response, Class A, 3 wires
B5 Sensor Pt100 single, fast response, Classe A, 4 wires
D3 Sensor Pt100 single, 1/3 DIN B, 3 wires
D4 Sensor Pt100 single, 1/3 DIN B, 4 wires
Y9 RTD sensor special version on request
020 Diameter, Material and thermowell immersion length
0 Immersion length of 15mm, diam. 3mm, adaptation length of 20mm diam. 6mm and retaining block
8mm, neck length with 30mm, diam. 6mm, in SS316L
1 Immersion length of 25mm, diam. 3mm, adaptation length of 20mm diam. 6mm and retaining block
8mm, neck length with 30mm, diam. 6mm, in SS316L
030 Process Connection
P8 Threaded G 1/8" F in SS316L (weld on accessory, process side not supplied as standard)
Y9 Hygienic process connection special version on request
040 Cable Length LC (500mm – 100 000mm)
0 1 000mm
1 1 500mm
2 2 000mm
3 2 500mm
4 3 000mm
5 5 000mm
6 10 000mm
7 15 000mm
8 20 000mm
X Cable length customer specification
050 Cable Length Type ( Price per 500mm )
C1 PVC, max. 105ºC, 2/3/4 wires with metallic screening
P1 PFA, max. 250ºC, 2/3/4 with metallic screening
Y9 Cable type special version on request
060 Additional Options
A Not selected
Y Customer extra specifications
Selection Example:
Temperature probe for application range from 0 to 100ºC, fast response required, 3 wires configuration, hygienic process
connection suitable for pipeline DN50, to connect to remote display Pt100 input at 5000mm, standard cable material
(PVC).
Order Code: TRC 33B-A51P85C1A
Subject to modification. All rights reserved to Delta Sensor, Lda
Product Technical Information IT-0103-TRC 33B-01-2006IN  Page 6 of 6
Address:  Parque Industrial do Barreiro
Rua 48 Nº11 Apartado 5056
2831-904 Barreiro, Portugal
Commercial Department
Tel: +351 21207 0802